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Dear Parents and carers, 
 
It has been another busy week at All Saints.  Mars Class children have been investigating why a space rocket crash 
landed on the bottom playground! They built Zog a new space rocket and wrote him a letter with lots of questions 
about being an alien. Some fantastic creative learning from our youngest children. 

Sun Class had a fantastic afternoon out at Leeds Playhouse watching the most amazing performance of Oliver! We 
had the best seats next to the stage and everyone felt part of the action. The acting and singing was outstanding 
and a real inspiration to our children. Sun Class behaviour throughout the visit was outstanding, representing our 
school so well. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Have a lovely weekend 

Mrs Honey 

 

 

 
NSPCC NUMBER DAY—Friday 2nd February 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On Friday, come dressed in an item of clothing containing a number 

for a donation to NSPCC. This could be your favourite sports top or 

cap. Or maybe get more creative and design a unique t shirt or hat 

or even come dressed as a human calculator or dice. There will be 

activities run throughout the day at school, which are number 

themed. 

Cost of living support  
There are a wide variety of support schemes and organisations in North Yorkshire which may be able to help or 
advise if you are struggling to pay for essentials. Cost of living support | North Yorkshire Council 

https://www.northyorks.gov.uk/community-and-volunteering/cost-living-support


 

Upcoming Events: 

Friday 2nd February:  NSPCC Number Day (number themed fancy dress) 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY:  Monday 12th February—Friday 16th February 

Wednesday 3rd March:  Parent workshop—providing healthy snacks for your child 

Thursday 7th March:  Whole School visit to Stockheld Park 

Sunday 10th March:  Mothering Sunday Service at All Saints Church 

Tuesday 12th March:  Saturn Class visit to Skipton Castle 

Thursday 21st March 2pm:  Easter Play  

Friday 22nd March:  Finish for Easter holidays at 2pm 

                           HOUSE POINTS 

Lions: 3735 

Tigers: 4029 

Leopards: 3992 

Congratulations to Tigers for achieving the 

4000 points milestone and winning an ice 

cream party 

Our Values Certificates were awarded to:  

 

Mars Class: Joshua for respect 

Saturn Class: Huey for positivity in maths 

Jupiter Class: Adam for kindness 

Sun Class:  Everyone—for following all our school 

values on our visit to Leeds Playhouse 

Parent Consultation meetings 

Tuesday 20th February (Saturn and Jupiter) 

Thursday 22nd February (All classes) 

Sign up sheets will be in the parent shelter during the week before half term. 

Sharing Collective Worship 

Mars Class:  Friday 23rd February at 9am 

Saturn Class:  Friday 1st March at 9am 

Jupiter Class:  Friday 8th March at 9am 

Sun Class:  Friday 15th March at 9am 

               Writer of the Week 

                              Alana 


